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AC by J Norm Sanders 480-922-4455 Scottsdale www.acbyj.com 

AccuTemp Refrigeration, Inc. Rebecca Stoffle 602-957-3745 Phoenix www.accutempaz.com 

Adams Refrigeration Co. Charles Ault 602-269-6447 Phoenix www.coolmyhome.com 

AHR Mechanical Services, Inc. Michael Jagoda 480-991-2353 Tempe www.ahrmechanical.com 

AHWA LLC Prat Gupta 602-428-5003 Glendale www.americanhomewater.com 

Air & Water Mechanical Services LLC Llubia Garcia 480-706-3333 Mesa www.airandwaterfactor.com 

Air Conditioning of Arizona Sam Byrd 480-250-3882 Scottsdale www.acofaz.net 

AirNow Cooling & Heating Rita Schumacher 623-932-1674 Goodyear www.airNOWac.com 

Air-zona Air Conditioning Martha Woodman 602-550-5501 Peoria www.air-zona.net 

Alien Air Conditioning and Heating, LLC Chris Anderson 602-824-9494 Phoenix www.alienac.com 

Angel's Heating & Cooling, LLC Maurice Armenta 602-754-4021 Tempe www.angelsheatingcoolingllc.com 

Arizona's Dukes of Air, LLC Laura Erb 480-773-6565 Mesa www.thedukesofair.com 

Autumn Air Heating & Cooling, LLC Joshua Nepa 602-266-5247 Avondale www.callautumn.com 

AZ Energy Efficient Home Jonathan Waterworth 623-581-5298 Phoenix www.azenergyefficienthome.com 

Bell Air Conditioning, LLC Mckenna Owens 623-748-3324 Sun City www.bellairconditioningaz.com 

Best by Farr LLC David Farr 928-282-2250 Sedona www.bestbyfarrllc.com 

Brewer's Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC Alex Jauregui 480-893-8335 Tempe www.brewersac.com 

Canyon State A/C & Heating, Inc. Michael Gibson 623-584-2850 Sun City West www.canyonstateac.com 

Champion Air David Farah 623-551-0600 Phoenix www.championairaz.com 

Christian Brothers Plumbing & A/C Dave Harvey 623-939-9421 Glendale www.cbrothers.com 

Climate Pro, LLC Jennifer Lee 480-600-0362 Chandler www.climateprollc.com 

Collins Comfort Masters Aaron Woolf 480-579-6680 Gilbert www.collinscomfort.com 

Comfort World Air Conditioning & Heating Matthew Warshaw 480-483-8880 Scottsdale www.gotcomfortaz.com 

Complete Comfort Home Services LLC Conrad Soudani 480-630-4485 Mesa www.completecomfortaz.com 

Convenient Home Services, Inc. Paul Gloria 480-988-0098 Mesa www.myphoenixair.com 

Cool Blew, Inc. Tim Palmer 623-872-2900 Peoria www.coolblew.com 

Cool Touch Kevin Orr 602-499-4691 Glendale www.cooltouch.us 

Cool Zone Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC Danette Conway 623-322-0933 Peoria www.coolzoneair.com 

Cooper Climate Control Kendall Cooper 480-460-7417 Phoenix www.cooperclimatecontrol.com 

Copper Star Heating & Cooling LLC Tom Ford 623-566-3400 Peoria www.copperstarheating.com 

Day & Night Air Conditioning, Heating & Plumbing Jennie Spaulding 602-956-9404 Phoenix www.dayandnightair.com 

Desert Diamond Mechanical LLC Melanie Garner 602-535-8988 Phoenix www.desertdiamondhvac.com 

Dial One Mears Air Conditioning & Heating Troy Martin 602-997-5701 Phoenix www.mearsac.com 

Donley Service Center Christine Summerhill 602-997-6115 Phoenix www.donleyservice.com 
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East Valley Heating & Cooling  Bill McAfee 480-774-2537 Chandler www.aireserv.com/eastvalley 

Efficiency Mechanical, Inc. Joe Egosque 480-497-5178 Gilbert www.effmech.com 

Emergency Air LLC John Dillon 602-400-0000 Chandler www.emergencyair.com 
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Factory Service A/C & Heating Clayton Crompton 480-834-6868 Mesa www.aireserv.com/redmountain 

Forrest Anderson Plumbing & A/C, Inc. David Veatch 623-780-4060 Glendale www.forrestanderson.net 

George Brazil Services Ann Lowe 602-842-0009 Phoenix www.georgebrazilhvac.com 

Hansberger Refrigeration & Electric Jediah Schmidgall 928-783-3331 Yuma www.hansbergerrefrig.com 

Hays Cooling and Heating, LLC Michael Santiago 602-482-0229 Phoenix www.hayscoolingandheating.com 

HilCo Mechanical Corp. Betsy Blaire 623-972-5195 Peoria www.hilcoac.com 

Hobaica Services, Inc. Tina Martinez 602-995-0387 Phoenix www.hobaica.com 

Howard Air Travis Howard 602-953-2766 Phoenix www.howardair.com 

Ideal Air Conditioning and Insulation Elena Chrimat 480-839-0082 Phoenix www.idealenergyaz.com 

Isley's Home Service, Inc. Kim Bell 480-736-1805 Fountain Hills www.isleys.com 

Jaycox Air Conditioning & Heating Jolene Jaycox 623-937-7532 Surprise www.jaycoxac.com 

Just Air, LLC Danelle Mattingly 602-595-8544 Phoenix www.justairllc.com 

Larson Air Conditioning LLC Jamie Larson 480-428-0600 Scottsdale www.larsonairaz.com 

Magic Touch Mechanical, Inc. Michele Morgan 480-855-8789 Mesa www.airconditioningarizona.com 

Marz Mechanical Heating, Cooling & Plumbing LLC Chrystal Martinez 602-644-9999 Wittmann www.marzmechanical.com 

Mason Refrigeration Deanna Mason 480-835-9928 Mesa www.masonproservices.com 

Merlin's Carl Weaver 602-708-1629 Phoenix www.acandheatingaz.com 

Mid-State Refrigeration Steven Hitsman 520-836-2754 Casa Grande www.midstaterefrig.com 

Mountain Peak Air LLC Chelsea Kaya 480-532-6120 Mesa www.mountainpeakair.com 

Norris Air Inc. Paula Norris 480-832-3330 Mesa www.norrisair.com 

North Mechanical, LLC Suzanne Winter 928-468-9400 Payson www.upnorthair.com 

Parker & Sons Rich Porter 480-963-1829 Phoenix www.parkerandsons.com 

Patrick Riley Cooling, Heating, & Plumbing LLC. Ann Lowe 602-286-0027 Phoenix www.patrickrileyservices.com 

Penguin Air and Home Services Jay Kline 480-747-6800 Phoenix www.penguinair.com 

Precision Air & Plumbing, Inc. Gina Bryan 602-349-6922 Chandler www.precisionairandplumbing.com 

Preferred Air LLC Daniel Hernandez 602-622-9851 Phoenix www.preferredairaz.com 

Red Mountain Air Conditioning LLC Tony Carter 480-836-7222 Gilbert www.redmountainair.com 

REEis A/C LLC Tom Gade 480-969-7500 Phoenix www.reeis.com 

Scottsdale Air Heating & Cooling Jacqueline Parker 480-945-7200 Tempe www.scottsdaleair.com 

Service Experts Heating and Air Conditioning LLC Wayne Sellers 623-979-8422 Tempe www.bobbrownac.com 

Verde Sol-Air Services Nancy Wagner 928-567-5315 Camp Verde www.verdesolair.com 
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Weather Masters, Inc. Cindy Weschrob 480-832-9659 Mesa www.acdudes.com 

 Wolfgang's Cooling & Heating Corp. Tom Doll 480-894-1870 Tempe www.wolfgangscooling.com 
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A & M Mechanical, LLC Amy McClure 602-405-8289 Phoenix www.chillitAZ.com 

AirePros Air Conditioning & Heating LLC Scott Casseday 623-547-5992 Peoria www.aireprosllc.net 

Anthony James AC Anthony Garcia 623-556-3852 Phoenix www.anthonyjamesair.com 

Arizona Comfort Specialists Daja Wilson 602-923-2889 Phoenix www.arizonacomfortspecialists.com 

Benefit Air Conditioning, LLC Michael Elia 602-840-9229 Phoenix www.benefitair.com 

Grand Canyon Home Services LLC Linda Doleck 623-444-6988 Youngtown www.grandcanyonac.com 

Knight Air Conditioning, Inc. Carisa Knight 602-943-2672 Phoenix www.knightairconditioning.com 

Mears Mechanical LLC Brandon Rayburn 623-465-0668 Phoenix www.mearsmechanical.com 

ProSkill Plumbing Travis Ringe 623-551-7473 Phoenix www.proskillservices.com 

Reliance Heating and Air Conditioning Dalen Blumentritt 602-944-9585 Phoenix www.relianceac.com 

Simply the Best Heating & Cooling  Tristin Schad 480-361-8458 Gilbert www.simplythebestac.com 

Sinclair Air LLC Annette Sinclair 602-909-8717 Surprise www.sinclairairllc.com 

Tru Comfort Heating & Cooling Drew Michelson 602-499-7855 New River www.trucomfortaz.com 


